1. FEATURES:
(1)  Vacuum filling.
(2)  Two compartments bobbins.
(3)  Self-extinguishing plastics UL 94 VO.
(4)  Degree of protection IP 00.
2. APPLICATIONS:
(1)  Medical equipments; Test equipment.
(2)  Industrial equipments; Industrial controls; Industrial computers.
(3)  Avionics & telecom
3. PART NUMBER SYSTEM:
    HSEI     -    6623      -      11
      (1)             (2)                (3)
(1)  Series name.
(2)  6623 is size.
(3)  11 is sequence number.
4. PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
HSEI6623 TRANSFORMER SERIES
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 1 of 2
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
HSEI6623 TRANSFORMER SERIES
5.  ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
Part Secondary Secondary No-load Ambient Rating Part Secondary Secondary No-load Ambient Rating
Number voltage Current voltage Temperature VA Number voltage Current voltage Temperature VA
V m A V ℃ V m A V ℃
HSEI662301 6 5000 6.9 T50B 30 HSEI662313 6 5000 6.9 T50B 30
HSEI662302 9 333 10.3 T50B 30 HSEI662314 9 333 10.3 T50B 30
HSEI662303 12 2500 13.8 T50B 30 HSEI662315 12 2500 13.8 T50B 30
HSEI662304 15 2000 17.2 T50B 30 HSEI662316 15 2000 17.2 T50B 30
HSEI662305 18 1667 20.8 T50B 30 HSEI662317 18 1667 20.8 T50B 30
HSEI662306 24 1250 27.7 T50B 30 HSEI662318 24 1250 27.7 T50B 30
HSEI662307 2 x 6 2 x 2500 2 x 6.9 T50B 30 HSEI662319 2 x 6 2 x 2500 2 x 6.9 T50B 30
HSEI662308 2 x 9 2 x 1667  2 x 10.3 T50B 30 HSEI662320 2 x 9 2 x 1667  2 x 10.3 T50B 30
HSEI662309 2 x 12 2 x 1250 2 x 13.8 T50B 30 HSEI662321 2 x 12 2 x 1250 2 x 13.8 T50B 30
HSEI662310 2 x 15 2 x 1000  2 x 17.2 T50B 30 HSEI662322 2 x 15 2 x 1000  2 x 17.2 T50B 30
HSEI662311 2 x 18 2 x 833 2 x 20.8 T50B 30 HSEI662323 2 x 18 2 x 833 2 x 20.8 T50B 30
HSEI662312 2 x 24 2 x 625  2 x 27.7 T50B 30 HSEI662324 2 x 24 2 x 625  2 x 27.7 T50B 30
PRIMARY VOLTAGE: 230V PRIMARY VOLTAGE: 115V
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 2 of 2